Dear Potential Sponsor,

The Bryn Mawr Boys and Girls Club, inc. was established to serve the youth of the Bryn Mawr Community located in Yonkers, New York. We offer sports throughout the year including, Soccer, Baseball, Softball, and Basketball.

To help improve and maintain our fields and programs we are seeking sponsorships.

Please complete the information below.

All checks should be made payable to **Bryn Mawr Boys and Girls Club**.

Address: Bryn Mawr Boys and Girls Club, inc. 137 Stone Avenue yonkers, NY 10701

## PLEASE PRINT:

Company Name	
<b>Contact Person</b>	
Address	
Phone Number	
Email	
Website	
Amount of Donation	\$
Donation	<u> </u>

Please email Bryn Mawr with any questions: info@brynmawr.org

For BMBGC Use Only:					
Check #	_Season	Sport	Other	-	